CH \$40,00

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Vitaly Valerievich Ordomskiy	01/14/2013
Vitaly Leonidovich Sushkevich	01/14/2013
Irina Igorevna Ivanova	01/14/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Obshchestvo S Ogranichennoy Otvetstvennostju "Unisit"	
Street Address:	ul. Leninskie gory, 1-75-B	
City:	Moscow	
State/Country:	RUSSIAN FEDERATION	
Postal Code:	119991	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13812310

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2129971060

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2129971000

Email: docket@feiplaw.com

Correspondent Name: Florek & Endres PLLC

Address Line 1: 1156 Average of the America

Address Line 1: 1156 Avenue of the Americas

Address Line 2: Suite 600

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	2028-002
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Matthew J. Solow

Total Attachments: 1

source=2028002Assignment012513#page1.tif

PATENT

502207962 REEL: 029695 FRAME: 0150

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, of which w
acknowledge receipt, Vitaly Valerievich Ordomskiy of ul. Bogdanova, 12/-201, Moscov
119618, RUSSIA: Vitaly Leonidovich Shshkevich of ul. Rafieva, 93/1-16, Minsk 220051
BELARUS; and Irina Igorevna Ivanova of ul. Dm. Ulyanova, 4/2-211, Moscow 117333
RUSSIA, respectively, sell and assign to Obshchestvo S Ogranichennoy Otvetstvennostj
"Unisit", a Russian corporation, having a place of business at ul. Leninskie gory, 1-75-B
Moscow 119991, RUSSIA, its successors and assigns the entire right, title and interest in and to
the improvements in and to our invention for ONE-STEP METHOD FOR BUTADIENI
PRODUCTION invented by us, as described in the application for United States patent file
herewith or on as U.S. Serial No, and al
applications for patent and patents therefor in any and all countries, including all rights of
priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request an
official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said improvements or resulting
therefrom to said Obshchestvo S Ogranichennoy Otvetstvennostju "Unisit", or its successors o
assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of
Obshchestvo S Ogranichennoy Otvetstvennostju "Unisit", we will communicate to Obshchestve
S Ogranichennov Otvetstvennostju "Unisit" or its representatives or nominees any facts know
to us respecting said improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers
execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally
do everything possible to aid Obshchestvo S Ogranichennov Otvetstvennostju "Unisit", it
successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said
improvements in all countries.
angaovements in an committee.
2013

IY Or.	2013	
		Vitaly Valerievich Ordomskiy
4.0	2013	
		Vitaly Leonidovich Sushkevich
14.01.	2913	Mar
		Irina Igorevna Ivanova

PATENT REEL: 029695 FRAME: 0151

RECORDED: 01/25/2013